
55 & OVER CAPTAIN CONTACT LIST

Team # 7.0W Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577146823 CMTA @ Liberty Park- Milligan Milligan, Kathleen (11680457) kathig10s@yahoo.com 435-571-8086

Stoddard, Carla (2003603059) carlajoan1@msn.com 801-891-8119

Larkin, Sharon (11640970) sharon.larkin@gmail.com 801-580-2139

2577151310 Cottonwood Club-Douville Douville, Patricia (11385212) Douvilles@comcast.net 801-232-3598

2577151614 Ogden-Cox Cox, Vicki (920102553) vickicox1@msn.com 801-479-3944

Halsey, Mindy (2005704601) mindyhalsey@gmail.com 435-659-0019

Margulies, Janet (919277563) jmargulies@msn.com 435-513-1377

2577150898 Park City MARC-Tomczyk Tomczyk, Maree-Ann (11141697) maree.tomczyk@gmail.com 435-640-1833

2577148333 Spanish Fork-Page Page, Rae Ann (10450378) anniepage34@hotmail.com 801-465-2788

Team # 8.0M Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577141728 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Gillaspy Gillaspy, Phillip (2005421039) phgphd@yahoo.com 801-834-1069

Osley, Edward (919619131) edosley@vikoz.com 801-453-0339

Sato, Koji (11050302) ksato.promedica@yahoo.com 801-580-4382

2577150967 Park City MARC-Frohnen Frohnen, Tod (11909067) frohnen@aol.com 801-231-1671

Team # 8.0W Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577152204 Brighton High School-Smith Smith, Janice (11279063) janice.smith@utahhomes.com 801-573-7445

2577146826 Park City MARC-Greenhalgh Greenhalgh, Sherree (11385208) sherreegh@yahoo.com 435-640-5586

2577143806 Riverside Country Club-Mortensen Mortensen, Kelly (2002099249) kelsiemort@hotmail.com 801-380-1395

2577143881 Salt Lake Tennis-Freed Freed, Karen (11253581) [karenhfreed@gmail.com] 801-581-9841

2577153530 Sports Mall-Anderson Anderson, Sharon (10720386) sbandersontennis@gmail.com 801-859-7383

2577153531 Sports Mall-Warner Warner, Valecia (922476375) valeciawarner@gmail.com 801-573-5902

Team # 9.0W Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577153541 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Woodbury Kokkola-Woodbury, Lynn (10656972) lynnwoodbury@aol.com 801-209-1781

2577153540 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Rawlings Rawlings, Debra (10869799) rawlingsdebra1@gmail.com 801-573-3581

2577146932 CMTA @ Liberty Park Stoddard/Larkin

2577146172 Park City MARC-Halsey/Margulies

2577151303 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Osley/Sato


